DATE

2/14/2018

2/21/2018
2/23/2018
2/24/2018

3/1/2018
3/7/2018
3/8/2018
3/9/2018

3/13/2018
3/15/2018

3/20/2018
3/21/2018

3/26-30/2018

4/4/2018
4/5/2018

4/10/2018
4/12/2018
4/13/2018

4/18/2018
4/19/2018

4/23/2018
4/24/2018
4/26/2018

2018

VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DAY

WED

WED
FRI

SAT
THUR

WED
THUR
FRI

TUES
THUR

TUES
WED

M-F

WED
THUR

TUES
THUR
FRI

TUES
WED

MON
TUES
THUR

OPPONENT LOCATION
PRESEASON
ATLANTIC COAST PVHS
BISHOP KENNY BKHS
FL/GA CHALLENGE vs. VALDOSTA HS VHS
FL/GA CHALLENGE vs. LEE CO. HS (GA) VHS
BOLLES PVHS
ORANGE PARK * OPHS
ORANGE PARK * PVHS
EPISCOPAL PVHS
MANDARIN MHS
NORTH MARION PVHS
PEDRO MENENDEZ * PMHS
PEDRO MENENDEZ * PVHS
SPRING BREAK-FT LAUDERDALE FTL
RIDGEVIEW * RHS
RIDGEVIEW * PVHS
BARTRAM TRAIL BTHS
FLETCHER FHS
NEASE NHS
CLAY * CHS
CLAY * PVHS
ST AUGUSTINE SAHS
CREEKSIDE PVHS
TRINITY TCA

DISTRICT TOURNAMENT @ CLAY HS
4/30/2018 - 5/3/2018
REGIONAL QUARTER FINALS
5/8/2018
REGIONAL SEMI FINAL
5/15/2018
REGIONAL FINAL
5/22/2018
FINAL FOUR
TBD

TIME

4:30/7PM

6PM
7:30PM

5:30PM
6PM

7PM
6PM
6:30PM

6PM
6PM

6PM
6PM

TBD

4:30PM
6:30PM

6PM
7PM
6:30PM

6PM
6PM

6PM
6PM
6PM






