## 2018 VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DATE DAY		<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION	TIME
		<u>PRESEASON</u>		
2/14/2018	WED	ATLANTIC COAST	PVHS	4:30/7PM
2/21/2018	WED	BISHOP KENNY	BKHS	6PM
2/23/2018	FRI	FL/GA CHALLENGE vs. VALDOSTA HS	VHS	7:30PM
2/24/2018	SAT	FL/GA CHALLENGE vs. LEE CO. HS (GA)	VHS	5:30PM
3/1/2018	THUR	BOLLES	PVHS	6РМ
3/7/2018	WED	ORANGE PARK *	OPHS	7PM
3/8/2018	THUR	ORANGE PARK *	PVHS	6PM
3/9/2018	FRI	EPISCOPAL	PVHS	6:30PM
3/13/2018	TUES	MANDARIN	MHS	6PM
3/15/2018	THUR	NORTH MARION	PVHS	6PM
3/20/2018	TUES	PEDRO MENENDEZ *	PMHS	6PM
3/21/2018	WED	PEDRO MENENDEZ *	PVHS	6PM
3/26-30/2018	M-F	SPRING BREAK-FT LAUDERDALE	FTL	TBD
4/4/2018	WED	RIDGEVIEW *	RHS	4:30PM
4/5/2018	THUR	RIDGEVIEW *	PVHS	6:30PM
. / /				
4/10/2018	TUES	BARTRAM TRAIL	BTHS	6PM
4/12/2018	THUR	FLETCHER	FHS	7PM
4/13/2018	FRI	NEASE	NHS	6:30PM
4/18/2018	TUES	CLAY *	CHS	6PM
4/19/2018	WED	CLAY *	PVHS	6PM
4/23/2018	MON	ST AUGUSTINE	SAHS	6PM
4/24/2018	TUES	CREEKSIDE	PVHS	6PM
4/26/2018	THUR	TRINITY	TCA	6PM

## DISTRICT TOURNAMENT @ CLAY HS

4/30/2018 - 5/3/2018

REGIONAL QUARTER FINALS

5/8/2018

**REGIONAL SEMI FINAL** 

5/15/2018

**REGIONAL FINAL** 

5/22/2018

**FINAL FOUR** 

TBD